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LASER Entry Level Certificate in Personal Progress (Entry 1)

Rules of Combination

The learner must achieve a minimum of 14 credits. The credits may be taken from any combination of units within the qualification.

Unit Group

Unit title

Dealing with Problems

Developing Communication
Skills

Developing Community
Participation Skills: Getting Out
and About

Developing ICT Skills

Developing Independent Living
Skills: Being Healthy

Developing Independent Living
Skills: Having Your Say

Developing Independent Living
Skills: Keeping Safe

Developing Independent Living
Skills: Looking After your Own
Home

Developing Learning Skills:
Learning to Learn

Developing Reading Skills

Developing Self Awareness: All
About Me

Developing Skills for the
Workplace: Following
Instructions

Developing Skills for the
Workplace: Getting Things
Done

Developing Skills for the
Workplace: Health and Safety

Developing Skills for the
Workplace: Looking and Acting
the Part

Developing Writing Skills

Early Mathematics: Developing
Number Skills

LASER
Unit
code

CAI217

CAI218

CAI219

CAI220

CAI221

CAI222

CAI223

CAI224

CAI231

CAI232

CAI233

CAI234

CAI235

CAI236

CAI237

CAI238

CAI239

Ofqual Unit
code

Y/502/4159

F/502/4317

F/502/4169

Y/502/4324

A/502/4168

H/502/4164

K/502/4165

M/502/4166

A/502/4154

F/502/4320

Y/502/4422

R/502/4449

)/502/4450

L/502/4451

R/502/4452

R/502/4323

D/502/4325

Credit Unit
value level
4 El
3 El
5 El
4 El
2 El
3 El
2 El
2 El
5 El
3 El
3 El
2 El
4 El
2 El
2 El
3 El
2 El

Sector

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit


https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360217
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360218
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360219
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360220
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360221
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360222
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360223
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360224
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360231
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360232
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360233
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360234
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360235
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360236
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360237
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360238
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360239

Unit title

Early Mathematics: Measure

Early Mathematics: Position

Early Mathematics: Sequencing

and Sorting

Early Mathematics: Shape

Encountering Experiences:
Being a Part of Things

Engaging With the World
Around You: Events

Engaging With the World
Around You: Objects

Engaging With the World
Around You: People

Getting On With Other People

Rights and Responsibilities :
Everybody Matters

Travel within the Community:
Going Places

Understanding What Money is
Used For

Using Local Health Services

LASER

Unit

code

CAI240

CAI241

CAI242

CAI243

CAI244

CAI245

CAI246

CAI247

CAI248

CAI249

CAI250

CAI251

CAI252

Ofqual Unit
code

M/502/4331

K/502/4327

T/502/4332

T/502/4329

R/502/4161

T/502/4203

F/502/4205

R/502/4175

L/502/4160

K/502/4439

A/502/4171

D/600/0438

F/502/4172

Credit Unit
value level
2 El
2 El
3 El
2 El
3 El
3 El
3 El
3 El
4 El
3 El
3 El
3 El
2 El

Sector

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

14.1 Foundations for
Learning and Life

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit

View unit


https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360240
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360241
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360242
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360243
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360244
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360245
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360246
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360247
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360248
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360249
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360250
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360251
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1360252

