

LASER Entry Level Certificate in Personal Progress (Entry 1)

Rules of Combination

The learner must achieve a minimum of 14 credits. The credits may be taken from any combination of units within the qualification.

Unit Group

Unit title	LASER Unit code	Ofqual Unit code	Credit value		Sector	
Dealing with Problems	CAI217	Y/502/4159	4	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Developing Communication Skills	CAI218	F/502/4317	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Developing Community Participation Skills: Getting Out and About	CAI219	F/502/4169	5	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Developing ICT Skills	CAI220	Y/502/4324	4	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Developing Independent Living Skills: Being Healthy	CAI221	A/502/4168	2	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Developing Independent Living Skills: Having Your Say	CAI222	H/502/4164	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Developing Independent Living Skills: Keeping Safe	CAI223	K/502/4165	2	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Developing Independent Living Skills: Looking After your Own Home	CAI224	M/502/4166	2	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Developing Learning Skills: Learning to Learn	CAI231	A/502/4154	5	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Developing Reading Skills	CAI232	F/502/4320	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Developing Self Awareness: All About Me	CAI233	Y/502/4422	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Developing Skills for the Workplace: Following Instructions	CAI234	R/502/4449	2	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Developing Skills for the Workplace: Getting Things Done	CAI235	J/502/4450	4	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Developing Skills for the Workplace: Health and Safety	CAI236	L/502/4451	2	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Developing Skills for the Workplace: Looking and Acting the Part	CAI237	R/502/4452	2	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Developing Writing Skills	CAI238	R/502/4323	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Early Mathematics: Developing Number Skills	CAI239	D/502/4325	2	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit

Unit title	LASER Unit code	Ofqual Unit code	Credit value		Sector	
Early Mathematics: Measure	CAI240	M/502/4331	2	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Early Mathematics: Position	CAI241	K/502/4327	2	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Early Mathematics: Sequencing and Sorting	CAI242	T/502/4332	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Early Mathematics: Shape	CAI243	T/502/4329	2	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Encountering Experiences: Being a Part of Things	CAI244	R/502/4161	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Engaging With the World Around You: Events	CAI245	T/502/4203	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Engaging With the World Around You: Objects	CAI246	F/502/4205	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Engaging With the World Around You: People	CAI247	R/502/4175	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Getting On With Other People	CAI248	L/502/4160	4	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Rights and Responsibilities : Everybody Matters	CAI249	K/502/4439	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Travel within the Community: Going Places	CAI250	A/502/4171	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Understanding What Money is Used For	CAI251	D/600/0438	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Using Local Health Services	CAI252	F/502/4172	2	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit